
 FL 1 

 FL 2 

 F2 

 C2 

 C1 
 F1  R1 

 R2 

AIRFLOW

 FH  CH 

 CD 

 S1 

 S2 

 CD 

 FH  CH 

 S1 

 S2 

 FL 1 

 FL 2 

 F2 

 C1 
 F1 

 C2 

 R1 

 R2 

AIRFLOW

CONDENSER L-SHAPE

NOTE:
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1664 WEST 139TH STREET, GARDENA, CA 90249
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AMERICAN COIL INC.
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